Alabama — California

Alabama

Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
https://medicaid.alabama.gov/content/9.0 Resources/9.8 State Plan.aspx

https://medicaid.alabama.gov/content/7.0_Providers/7.6_Manuals.aspx

Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Ms. Sherry Goode, RDH Asst. Dental Director Ala.Dept. of Public 201 Monroe St, Ste Montgomery sheery.goode@adph.state.al.us
Health 1374B 36104 (334) 206-2904
Ms. Elizabeth Huckabee Dental Program Manager Ala. Medicaid Agency | 501 Dexter Ave. Montgomery elizabeth.huckabee@medicaid.alabama.gov
36130 (334) 242-5014
Ms. Kaye Melnick Nurse Consultant Ala.Dept. of Public 201 Monroe St, Ste Montgomery kaye.melnic@adph.state.al.us
Health 1374B 36104 (334) 206 -7911
Alaska
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
http://dhss.alaska.gov/Commissioner/Pages/MedicaidStatePlan/default.as
http://manuals.medicaidalaska.com/
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact
Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Dr. Bradley Whistler, DMD | State Dental Director Alaska Division of 130 Seward St, Room Juneau bradley.whistler@alaska.gov
Public Health 508 99801 907-465-8628
P.O. Box 110610
Ms. Mary Hansen Medical Assistance DHSS Division of 4501 Business Park Anchorage mary.hansen@alaska.gov
Administrator Health Care Services Blvd 99503 907-334-2403
Suite 24 Bldg L
Ms. Barbara Hale Medical Assistance DHSS Division of 130 Seward St, Room Juneau julia.wacloff@azdhs.gov
Administrator Health Care Services 508 09811 602-364-1474

P.O Box 110610
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Arizona
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
https://www.azahcccs.gov/Resources/StatePlans/#State_Plan_for_Medicaid

https://www.azahcccs.gov/PlansProviders/RatesAndBilling/ProviderManual

Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Ms. Julia Wacloff, RDH, Office of Oral Health Chief Office of Oral Health 150 N. 18th Avenue Phoenix julia.wacloff@azdhs.gov
MS #320 85007 602-364-1474
Dr. Kim Elliott Clinical Quality AHCCCS 801 E. Jefferson, MD Phoenix kim.elliott@azahcccs.gov
Administrator 6700 85034 602-417-4782
Arkansas
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
https://www.medicaid.state.ar.us/Download/general/MOBSFY2016.pdf
https://www.medicaid.state.ar.us/provider/docs/docs.aspx
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact
Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Dr. Lindy Bollen, DDS Office of Oral Health Director | Office of Oral Health 4815 W. Markham Little Rock lindy.bollen@arkansas.gov
Street, Slot 18 72205 501-280-4111
Mr. Douglas Nelson Dental Program Manager Ark. Dept. of Human PO Box 1437 Slot Little Rock douglas.nelson@dhs.arkansas.gov
Services S410 72203 501-320-6493
California
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
http://www.dhcs.ca.gov/formsandpubs/laws/pages/californistateplan.aspx
http://www.denti-cal.ca.gov/WSI/Publications.jsp?fhame=ProvManual
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact
Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Dr. Jayanth Kumar, DDS State Dental Director California Dept. of 1616 Capitol Avenue Sacramento jayanth.kumar@cdph.ca.gov
Public Health Suite 74.420 95899 916-324-1715
Ms. Alani Jackson Chief, Medi-Cal Dental Dept. of Health Care MS 4708, P.O. Box Sacramento alani.jackson@dhcs.ca.gov
Services Division Services 997413 95899 916-464-0209
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